Event Report Sorted by Section
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» 2026 PENN HOSA State Leadership Conference
» CPR/First Aid Emergency Preparedness Events (132654) Round #2

Name

Nanakobi, Abigail

Sayed, Hala

Hannold, Delilah

White, Samantha

Yoder, Jocelyn

Weaver, Holly

Weber, Julia

Taylor, William

Poston, Kennedy

Poudel, Dikshya

Zeroual, Aya

Rakothu, Stuthi

Westphal, Grace

Pragoff, Aubrey

Woodling, Julia

Neamand, Ava

Paruchuri, Neha

Subramaniyan,
Varsha

Johnson-Byrd,
Zahkiem

Fitzpatrick,
Shayanne

School

Bensalem High School

Bensalem High School

Delaware County Technical School - Pearl

Delaware County Technical School - Pearl

Lebanon County CTC - TNT (Tooth and
Tendon)

Lebanon County CTC - TNT (Tooth and
Tendon)

Indiana Area Senior High School

Indiana Area Senior High School

Steel Center for Career and Technical
Education

Steel Center for Career and Technical
Education

North Penn High School

North Penn High School

TCHS - Pennock's Bridge

TCHS - Pennock's Bridge

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology-
Innovators Chapter

Middle Bucks Institute of Technology-
Innovators Chapter

Cumberland Valley High School

Cumberland Valley High School

CMTHS Health Care Science Rubies

CMTHS Health Care Science Rubies

State

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Section

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

Time

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:14 AM

03/12/2026
09:14 AM

03/12/2026
09:28 AM

03/12/2026
09:28 AM

03/12/2026
09:42 AM

03/12/2026
09:42 AM

03/12/2026
09:56 AM

03/12/2026
09:56 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

03/12/2026
10:24 AM

03/12/2026
10:24 AM

03/12/2026
10:38 AM

03/12/2026
10:38 AM

03/12/2026
10:52 AM

03/12/2026
10:52 AM

03/12/2026
11:06 AM

03/12/2026
11:06 AM

Event
ID

12376

12376

11810

11810

12265

12265

12245

12245

11800

11800

10692

10692

11077

11077

11179

11179

12714

12714

11540

11540

BusTime
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Dahmani, Ania

Ezunkpe, Collins

Pysher, Julianne

Bryan, Peytyn

Wicke, Tyler

Mullen, Birgitta

Harrington,
Brooke

Brickner, Tysha

Chodavarapu,
Aditi

Noda, Suzy

Shields, Myla

Quigley, Garret

Warner, Adela

Hercher, Jocelyn

Deluca, Emily

Atify, Eman

Larkin, Sophia

Hartman, Bridget

Lord, Emme

Tian, Amy

Haring, Madison

Domrzalski,
Emma

Rodriguez,
Arianjely

Delaware County Tech High School -
Diamond

Delaware County Tech High School -
Diamond

Lebanon County CTC Health Careers
Technology Compassionate Healthcare
Providers

Lebanon County CTC Health Careers
Technology Compassionate Healthcare
Providers

Berks East - HOSA PM

Berks East - HOSA PM

Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes

Beaver County CTC-PM Health Occ Heroes

Unionville High School

Unionville High School

Honesdale High School HHS Sweet N' Sour
Stingers

Honesdale High School HHS Sweet N' Sour
Stingers

Dauphin County Technical School

Dauphin County Technical School

Delaware Co. Tech HS - Gold

Delaware Co. Tech HS - Gold

Berks West - Night Owls

Berks West - Early Birds

Central High School

Central High School

Berks West - Sunset

Berks West - Sunset

J. P. McCaskey High School

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89745

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

03/12/2026
11:20 AM

03/12/2026
11:20 AM

03/12/2026
11:34 AM

03/12/2026
11:34 AM

03/12/2026
11:48 AM

03/12/2026
11:48 AM

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:00 AM

03/12/2026
09:14 AM

03/12/2026
09:14 AM

03/12/2026
09:28 AM

03/12/2026
09:28 AM

03/12/2026
09:42 AM

03/12/2026
09:42 AM

03/12/2026
09:56 AM

03/12/2026
09:56 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

03/12/2026
10:10 AM

03/12/2026
10:24 AM

03/12/2026
10:24 AM

03/12/2026
10:38 AM

03/12/2026
10:38 AM

03/12/2026
10:52 AM

11742

11742

11405

11405

11107

11107

10204

10204

12459

12459

11124

11124

10028

10028

11919

11919

10553

10553

11762

11762

11280

11280

11437
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Befikadu, Chara

Olowu, Oyin

Gangadeen,
Abigail

Hemsarth, Atlas

Unger, Karl

Lynch, Ella

Gierlich, Audrey

J. P. McCaskey High School

Delaware Co. Tech HS - Silver

Delaware Co. Tech HS - Silver

Central Columbia High School

Central Columbia High School

Berks West - Early Birds

Berks West - Early Birds

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

89746

03/12/2026
10:52 AM

03/12/2026
11:06 AM

03/12/2026
11:06 AM

03/12/2026
11:20 AM

03/12/2026
11:20 AM

03/12/2026
11:34 AM

03/12/2026
11:34 AM

11437

12033

12033

12743

12743

10550

10550
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